
Seminar Series 2011 / 2012  

Friday, September 09, 2011, 11:00 AM, HA435  

Phd Students Summer papers  
Title TBA 

 

Friday, September 23, 2011, 10:00 AM, HA 335  

Mark Westerfield (USC)  

Economic Ties: Evidence from Venture Capital Networks 

(co-authored with Yael V. Hochberg and Laura A. Lindsey)  

 
Friday, September 30, 2011, 10:00 AM, HA235  

Jules Van Binsbergen (Stanford)  

Equity Yields  

(co-authored with Wouter H. Hueskes, Ralph S.J. Koijen and Evert B. Vrugt)  

 
Friday, October 07, 2011, 10:00 AM, HA 347  

Ravi Bansal (Duke)  

Volatility, the Macroeconomy and Asset Prices  

 
Friday, October 14, 2011, 10:00 AM, HA 347  

Liu Yang (UCLA)  

The Bright Side of Corporate Diversification: Evidence from Internal Labor Markets  

(co-authored with Geoffrey Tate)  

 
Friday, October 21, 2011, 10:00 AM, HA 347  

Yael Hochberg (Northwestern)  

Specialization and Competition in the Venture Capital Industry  

(co-authored with Michael J. Mazzeo and Ryan C. McDevitt)  

 
Friday, October 28, 2011, 10:00 AM, HA 347  

Enrique Schroth (Amsterdam)  

Search Frictions and Controlling Shareholder Illiquidity  

(co-authored with Rui Albuquerque)  

 
Tuesday, November 08, 2011, 10:00 AM, HA333  

Thomas Ruf (UBC)  

Limits to Arbitrage and Skewness in Commodity Futures Options  

Job Market Presentation  

 
Friday, November 18, 2011, 10:00 AM, HA291  

Stavros Panageas (Chicago)  

Young, Old, Conservative, and Bold: The Implications of Heterogeneity and Finite Lives for 

Asset Pricing  

(co-authored with Nicolae Gârleanu)  



 
Friday, November 25, 2011, 10:00 AM, Location TBA  

Luca Benzoni (Chicago Fed)  

Core and 'Crust': Consumer Prices and the Term Structure of Interest Rates 

(co-authored with Andrea Ajello and Olena Chyruk )  

 
Friday, December 02, 2011, 10:00 AM, HA347  

Dalida Kadyrzhanova (Maryland)  

Intangible Capital and Corporate Cash Holdings: Theory and Evidence  

 
Friday, December 09, 2011, 10:00 AM, HA 347  

Mike Gallmeyer (Virginia McIntire)  

Beliefs about Inflation and the Term Structure of Interest Rates 

(co-authored with Paul Ehling, Christian Heyerdahl-Larsen and Philipp Illeditsch)  

 
Friday, March 09, 2012, 10:00 AM, Location TBA  

Mike Faulkender (Maryland)  

Is Disclosure an Effective Cleansing Mechanism? The Dynamics of Compensation Peer 

Benchmarking  

(co-authored with Jun Yang)  

 
Friday, March 23, 2012, 10:00 AM, HA969  

Frederico Belo (Minnesota)  

Endogenous Dividend Dynamics and the Term Structure of Dividend Strips  

(co-authored with Pierre Collin-Dufresne and Robert S. Goldstein)  

 
Friday, March 30, 2012, 10:00 AM, HA335  

Manju Puri (Duke)  

Loan Officer Incentives and the Limits of Hard Information  

(co-authored with Tobias Berg and Jörg Rocholl)  

 
Thursday, April 05, 2012, 12:00 PM, HA 968  

Monika Piazzesi (Stanford)  

The Housing Market(s) of San Diego  

(co-authored with Tim Landvoigt and Martin Schneider)  

Joint with Macro  

 
Friday, April 13, 2012, 10:00 AM, HA 968  

Mitch Petersen (Northwestern)  

Investment and Capital Constraints: Repatriations Under the American Jobs Creation Act (co-

authored with Michael Faulkender)  

 
Tuesday, April 17, 2012, 10:00 AM, HA 968  

David Lando (Copenhagen Business School)  



Financial Sector Linkages and the Dynamics of Bank and Sovereign Credit Spreads  

(co-authored with René Kallestrup and Agatha Murgoci)  

 
Thursday, April 19, 2012, 10:00 AM, HA 968  

Moto Yogo (Minnesota Fed)  

Insurance Regulation and Policy Firesales  

(co-authored with Ralph S. J. Koijen)  

 
Friday, April 27, 2012, 10:00 AM, HA 969  

Andrew Ellul (Indiana University)  

Transparency, Tax Pressure and Access to Finance  

(co-authored with Tullio Jappelli, Marco Pagano and Fausto Panunzi)  

 
Friday, May 11, 2012, 10:00 AM, HA968  

Lorenzo Garlappi, Ron Giammarino, Ali Lazrak (UBC)  

Ambiguity, Entrepreneurs, and Corporate Finance  

 
Friday, August 03, 2012, 10:00 AM, Henry Angus 968  

Paul Whelan (Imperial College London)  

Term Structure Models with Differences in Beliefs  

(co-authored with Andrea Buraschi)  

 
Wednesday, August 08, 2012, 10:00 AM, Henry Angus 968  

Oliver Chen (National University of Singapore)  

"A public good approach to credit ratings" and "Why banks disappear: a forward intensity 

model for default and distressed exits"  

 
Friday, August 24, 2012, 10:00 AM, HA 969  

Gilles Chemla (Imperial College Business School)  

Equilibrium Security Design and Liquidity Creation by Privately Informed Issuers   

 
 


